
Olney Studio of DanceOlney Studio of Dance
Picture Day Schedule 2025

Thursday, May 1

Picture Time

4:15 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

Class Time

Monday 4:30 pm
Saturday 9:00 am
Thursday 4:30 pm
Thursday 5:00 pm
Saturday 10:00 am
Monday 5:30 pm
Friday 5:00 pm

Tuesday 5:00 pm
Monday 6:30 pm
Thursday 6:00 pm
Tuesday 6:00 pm
Thursday 7:00 pm

Friday 6:00 pm
Thursday 8:00 pm
Monday 7:30 pm
Friday 7:00 pm

Tuesday 8:00 pm
Company Team Photos

Instructor

Ms. Amanda
Ms. Kaitlyn

Ms. Ty
Ms. Ty

Ms. Kaitlyn
Ms. Amanda

Ms. Shauntrese
Olie

Ms. Amanda
Ms. Ty

Olie
Ms. Ty

Ms. Shauntrese
Ms. Ty

Ms. Amanda
Ms. Shauntrese

Mr. Darren

Arrive 10-15 minutes early in costume, with hair & make-up done


