## Olney Studio of Dance

## Picture Day Schedule 2025 Thursday, May 1

Picture Time	Class Time	Instructor
4:15 pm	Monday 4:30 pm	Ms. Amanda
<b>4:</b> 30 pm	Saturday 9:00 am	Ms. Kaitlyn
4:45 pm	Thursday 4:30 pm	Ms. Ty
5:00 pm	Thursday 5:00 pm	Ms. Ty
5:15 pm	Saturday 10:00 am	Ms. Kaitlyn
5:30 pm	Monday 5:30 pm	Ms. Amanda
5:45 pm	Friday 5:00 pm	Ms. Shauntrese
6:00 pm	Tuesday 5:00 pm	Olie
6:15 pm	Monday 6:30 pm	Ms. Amanda
6:30 pm	Thursday 6:00 pm	Ms. Ty
6:45 pm	Tuesday 6:00 pm	Olie
7:00 pm	Thursday 7:00 pm	Ms. Ty
7:15 pm	Friday 6:00 pm	Ms. Shauntrese
7:30 pm	Thursday 8:00 pm	Ms. Ty
7 <b>:</b> 45 pm	Monday 7:30 pm	Ms. Amanda
8:00 pm	Friday 7:00 pm	Ms. Shauntrese
8:15 pm	Tuesday 8:00 pm	Mr. Darren
8:30 pm	Company Team Photos	

Arrive 10-15 minutes early in costume, with hair & make-up done